ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
200
400
Improved safety feature for abnormally excessive voltage.
High ripple current product.
Compliant to the RoHS directive (2011/65/EU,(EU)2015/863).
UAS Wide Temperature Range, Miniature Type Permissible
Abnormal Voltage

Rated
Capacitance
（µF）
Case Size
φD×L（mm） tan δ
Leakage Current
（µA）
Rated Ripple
（mArms）
（105℃/120Hz）
Part Number
（ at 20℃ after
1 minute ）
200
（2D）
33 10×20 0.15 364 160 UAS2D330MPD
47 10×25 0.15 476 195 UAS2D470MPD
47 12.5×20 0.15 476 195 UAS2D470MHD6
56 12.5×20 0.15 548 210 UAS2D560MHD
68 12.5×25 0.15 644 320 UAS2D680MHD
82 12.5×25 0.15 756 360 UAS2D820MHD
100 12.5×31.5 0.15 900 430 UAS2D101MHD
100 16×20 0.15 900 430 UAS2D101MHD6
150 16×25 0.15 1300 460 UAS2D151MHD
150 18×20 0.15 1300 460 UAS2D151MHD6
180 16×31.5 0.15 1540 600 UAS2D181MHD
180 18×25 0.15 1540 600 UAS2D181MHD6
220 18×31.5 0.15 1860 710 UAS2D221MHD
270 18×35.5 0.15 2260 890 UAS2D271MHD
330 18×40 0.15 2740 910 UAS2D331MHD
400
（2G）
22 12.5×20 0.15 452 165 UAS2G220MHD
27 12.5×25 0.15 532 200 UAS2G270MHD
33 16×20 0.15 628 225 UAS2G330MHD
39 16×25 0.15 724 255 UAS2G390MHD
39 18×20 0.15 724 255 UAS2G390MHD6
47 16×25 0.15 852 290 UAS2G470MHD
47 18×20 0.15 852 280 UAS2G470MHD6
56 16×31.5 0.15 996 340 UAS2G560MHD
56 18×25 0.15 996 320 UAS2G560MHD6
68 16×35.5 0.15 1188 385 UAS2G680MHD
68 18×25 0.15 1188 360 UAS2G680MHD6
82 16×40 0.15 1412 435 UAS2G820MHD
82 18×31.5 0.15 1412 430 UAS2G820MHD6
100 18×35.5 0.15 1700 490 UAS2G101MHD
120 18×40 0.15 2020 540 UAS2G121MHD
Dimensions
For cut leads, formed leads or taped parts, please add the appropriate code after the size code (12th digit ).
If there is no size code in the part number, please add size code “1” and then add the appropriate code.
 For formed lead or taped product specifications and minimum order quantity,